
                                        Osceola Invitational
                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  943  Quinn McDonald                11     Osceola                   17:13.5  5:33 
      2    2  896  Tyler Harris                  12     New Richmond              17:35.6  5:40 
      3    3  845  Alex Pazdernik                10     Ellsworth                 18:09.3  5:51 
      4    4  890  Jacob Doehrmann               11     New Richmond              18:18.0  5:54 
      5    5  913  Eddie Noyes                   12     New Richmond              18:22.2  5:55 
      6    6  847  Addison Peters                12     Ellsworth                 18:26.1  5:57 
      7    7 1118  Collin Hackbarth              11     St. Croix Central         18:29.0  5:57 
      8    8 1126  Cougar Holder                 12     St. Croix Central         18:29.2  5:57 
      9    9  938  Kolten Heimbach               11     Osceola                   18:30.0  5:58 
     10   10  744  Logan Dockendorf              10     Amery                     18:35.8  6:00 
     11   11  947  Dylan Salewski                10     Osceola                   18:39.9  6:01 
     12   12  935  Ethan Hall                    9      Osceola                   18:45.5  6:03 
     13   13  937  Mason Hancock                 10     Osceola                   18:47.3  6:03 
     14   14  899  Mason Hughes                  9      New Richmond              19:02.7  6:08 
     15   15 1017  Eric Korfhage                 11     Prescott                  19:04.3  6:09 
     16   16  900  Noah Hughes                   11     New Richmond              19:07.2  6:10 
     17   17  897  Noah Herron                   10     New Richmond              19:07.3  6:10 
     18   18  942  Carver Lundholm               11     Osceola                   19:22.0  6:14 
     19   19 1080  Zach Maitrejean               12     Somerset                  19:41.8  6:21 
     20   20  832  Kohl Flock                    11     Ellsworth                 19:42.1  6:21 
     21   21  745  Grant Hoff                    12     Amery                     19:49.5  6:23 
     22   22 1023  Breckin Schommer              9      Prescott                  19:55.6  6:25 
     23   23  748  Tim Kelling                   12     Amery                     20:02.2  6:27 
     24   24  752  Aidan Ziegler                 11     Amery                     20:08.3  6:29 
     25   25  805  Parker Schutz                 12     Baldwin-Woodville         20:09.8  6:30 
     26   26  747  Samuel Kelling                11     Amery                     20:09.9  6:30 
     27   27  892  Jonas Drill                   12     New Richmond              20:10.5  6:30 
     28   28  850  Roy Roberts                   12     Ellsworth                 20:17.3  6:32 
     29   29  939  Travis Jennings               12     Osceola                   20:18.4  6:33 
     30   30 1131  Micah Larson                  12     St. Croix Central         20:20.4  6:33 
     31   31 1145  Cameron Tredal                12     St. Croix Central         20:21.2  6:34 
     32   32 1018  Connor Lubich                 12     Prescott                  20:22.5  6:34 
     33   33 1130  Max Kusilek                   9      St. Croix Central         20:30.4  6:37 
     34   34 1087  Landon Wilson                 11     Somerset                  20:46.9  6:42 
     35   35  804  Austin Schmidt                10     Baldwin-Woodville         20:49.2  6:43 
     36   36 1084  Freddie Richert               11     Somerset                  20:58.1  6:45 
     37   37 9350  Hunter Feyereisen             11     St. Croix Central         20:59.0  6:46 
     38   38 1149  Brian Woehrle                 10     St. Croix Central         21:05.3  6:48 
     39   39  801  Austin Haney                  12     Baldwin-Woodville         21:06.4  6:48 
     40   40 1013  Jake Hamann                   11     Prescott                  21:15.3  6:51 
     41   41 1025  Logan Stewart                 11     Prescott                  21:47.3  7:01 
     42   42 1011  Jayde Canfield                9      Prescott                  21:59.0  7:05 
     43   43 1012  Oscar Deutsch                 11     Prescott                  22:01.3  7:06 
     44   44  839  Jasper Knutson                10     Ellsworth                 22:34.6  7:16 
     45   45  852  Carsen Stockwell              11     Ellsworth                 22:35.7  7:17 
     46   46 1075  Eric Forsberg                 12     Somerset                  23:07.0  7:27 
     47   47  751  Jonathan Lorsung              11     Amery                     23:07.1  7:27 
     48   48  806  Hayden Wilson                 10     Baldwin-Woodville         23:11.5  7:28 
     49   49 1081  Mason Miller                  9      Somerset                  23:27.2  7:33 
     50   50 1077  Connor Grahovac               10     Somerset                  23:49.3  7:41 
     51   51  746  Joe Kelling                   9      Amery                     24:01.0  7:44 
     52   52 1074  Bobby Churchich               12     Somerset                  24:06.4  7:46 
     53   53  803  Austin Pollack                11     Baldwin-Woodville         25:52.5  8:20 
     54   54  802  Caleb Hinton                  10     Baldwin-Woodville         26:33.0  8:33 
     55       749  Jayden Knowlan                10     Amery                     27:47.9  8:57 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    41  New Richmond                               (18:29.2  92:25.7 1:31.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tyler Harris              12 17:35.6
       2      4  Jacob Doehrmann           11 18:18.0
       3      5  Eddie Noyes               12 18:22.2
       4     14  Mason Hughes              9  19:02.7
       5     16  Noah Hughes               11 19:07.2
       6   ( 17) Noah Herron               10 19:07.3
       7   ( 27) Jonas Drill               12 20:10.5

       2.    46  Osceola                                    (18:23.3  91:56.2 1:33.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Quinn McDonald            11 17:13.5
       2      9  Kolten Heimbach           11 18:30.0
       3     11  Dylan Salewski            10 18:39.9
       4     12  Ethan Hall                9  18:45.5
       5     13  Mason Hancock             10 18:47.3
       6   ( 18) Carver Lundholm           11 19:22.0
       7   ( 29) Travis Jennings           12 20:18.4

       3.   101  Ellsworth                                  (19:49.9  99:09.4 4:25.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Alex Pazdernik            10 18:09.3
       2      6  Addison Peters            12 18:26.1
       3     20  Kohl Flock                11 19:42.1
       4     28  Roy Roberts               12 20:17.3
       5     44  Jasper Knutson            10 22:34.6
       6   ( 45) Carsen Stockwell          11 22:35.7

       4.   104  Amery                                      (19:45.2  98:45.7 1:34.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Logan Dockendorf          10 18:35.8
       2     21  Grant Hoff                12 19:49.5
       3     23  Tim Kelling               12 20:02.2
       4     24  Aidan Ziegler             11 20:08.3
       5     26  Samuel Kelling            11 20:09.9
       6   ( 47) Jonathan Lorsung          11 23:07.1
       7   ( 51) Joe Kelling               9  24:01.0

       5.   109  St. Croix Central                          (19:38.1  98:10.2 2:01.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Collin Hackbarth          11 18:29.0
       2      8  Cougar Holder             12 18:29.2
       3     30  Micah Larson              12 20:20.4
       4     31  Cameron Tredal            12 20:21.2
       5     33  Max Kusilek               9  20:30.4
       6   ( 37) Hunter Feyereisen         11 20:59.0
       7   ( 38) Brian Woehrle             10 21:05.3

       6.   150  Prescott                                   (20:29.0  102:25.0 2:43.0)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Eric Korfhage             11 19:04.3
       2     22  Breckin Schommer          9  19:55.6
       3     32  Connor Lubich             12 20:22.5
       4     40  Jake Hamann               11 21:15.3
       5     41  Logan Stewart             11 21:47.3
       6   ( 42) Jayde Canfield            9  21:59.0
       7   ( 43) Oscar Deutsch             11 22:01.3
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   184  Somerset                                   (21:36.2  108:01.0 3:45.4)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Zach Maitrejean           12 19:41.8
       2     34  Landon Wilson             11 20:46.9
       3     36  Freddie Richert           11 20:58.1
       4     46  Eric Forsberg             12 23:07.0
       5     49  Mason Miller              9  23:27.2
       6   ( 50) Connor Grahovac           10 23:49.3
       7   ( 52) Bobby Churchich           12 24:06.4

       8.   200  Baldwin-Woodville                          (22:13.9  111:09.4 5:42.7)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Parker Schutz             12 20:09.8
       2     35  Austin Schmidt            10 20:49.2
       3     39  Austin Haney              12 21:06.4
       4     48  Hayden Wilson             10 23:11.5
       5     53  Austin Pollack            11 25:52.5
       6   ( 54) Caleb Hinton              10 26:33.0
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  936  Jacob Hall                    12     Osceola                   19:32.1  6:18 
      2    2  933  Brayden Bradway               10     Osceola                   20:20.5  6:33 
      3    3  893  Otto Gustafson                9      New Richmond              20:22.7  6:34 
      4    4  907  Chase Matuszak                11     New Richmond              20:30.8  6:37 
      5    5  944  Michael OConnor               12     Osceola                   21:01.3  6:46 
      6    6  948  Caden Stueve                  9      Osceola                   21:05.2  6:48 
      7    7  945  Dillon Peterson               11     Osceola                   21:08.4  6:49 
      8    8  932  Gavin Almlie                  0      Osceola                   21:14.8  6:51 
      9    9  919  Cole Trosen                   9      New Richmond              21:15.2  6:51 
     10   10  940  Nate Jensen                   9      Osceola                   21:15.7  6:51 
     11       941  Ethan Landgreen               10     Osceola                   21:56.8  7:04 
     12      1148  Nicholas Withuski             11     St. Croix Central         22:02.3  7:06 
     13       949  Mason Utke                    9      Osceola                   22:27.8  7:14 
     14   11 1085  Morgan Svejcar                9      Somerset                  22:29.9  7:15 
     15   12  894  Wyatt Haines                  10     New Richmond              22:45.5  7:20 
     16   13  906  Andrew Lindloff               9      New Richmond              22:49.5  7:21 
     17       934  Mason Campbell                12     Osceola                   22:59.9  7:25 
     18   14  895  Gavin Hansen                  12     New Richmond              23:20.0  7:31 
     19      1122  Ethan Gardener                10     St. Croix Central         23:25.2  7:33 
     20   15 1026  Isaiah Warp                   11     Prescott                  23:32.7  7:35 
     21      1115  Carter Brunclik               11     St. Croix Central         23:42.4  7:38 
     22   16 1022  Caleb Royal                   12     Prescott                  24:09.8  7:47 
     23      1128  Isaiah Kasay                  10     St. Croix Central         24:27.7  7:53 
     24   17  910  Isaac Moe                     9      New Richmond              24:34.7  7:55 
     25   18 1073  Kohen Bonnell                 10     Somerset                  25:41.9  8:17 
     26   19 1020  Tyler Marko                   9      Prescott                  25:59.8  8:23 
     27   20 1079  Jaiden Kohler                 10     Somerset                  26:00.1  8:23 
     28       886  Jacob Brinkman                9      New Richmond              26:02.4  8:23 
     29   21 1027  Tyler Whiting                 12     Prescott                  26:24.4  8:30 
     30   22 1086  Josh Whitlock                 9      Somerset                  26:26.0  8:31 
     31   23 1010  Jonas Akey                    11     Prescott                  26:28.8  8:32 
     32   24 1082  Ethan Osborn                  10     Somerset                  26:37.0  8:35 
     33   25 1024  Clint Sizemore                9      Prescott                  27:12.5  8:46 
     34   26 1078  Grant Hoff                    11     Somerset                  27:47.2  8:57 
     35   27 1015  Spencer Hince                 11     Prescott                  29:51.6  9:37 
     36   28 1076  Evan Forsberg                 9      Somerset                  30:39.5  9:53 
     37      1014  Marshall Henderlite           9      Prescott                  37:58.4 12:14 
     9/19/2020 11:41AM
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    21  Osceola                                    (20:37.5  103:07.5 1:36.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jacob Hall                12 19:32.1
       2      2  Brayden Bradway           10 20:20.5
       3      5  Michael OConnor           12 21:01.3
       4      6  Caden Stueve              9  21:05.2
       5      7  Dillon Peterson           11 21:08.4
       6   (  8) Gavin Almlie              0  21:14.8
       7   ( 10) Nate Jensen               9  21:15.7

       2.    41  New Richmond                               (21:32.8  107:43.7 2:26.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Otto Gustafson            9  20:22.7
       2      4  Chase Matuszak            11 20:30.8
       3      9  Cole Trosen               9  21:15.2
       4     12  Wyatt Haines              10 22:45.5
       5     13  Andrew Lindloff           9  22:49.5
       6   ( 14) Gavin Hansen              12 23:20.0
       7   ( 17) Isaac Moe                 9  24:34.7

       3.    94  Prescott                                   (25:19.1  126:35.5 2:56.1)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Isaiah Warp               11 23:32.7
       2     16  Caleb Royal               12 24:09.8
       3     19  Tyler Marko               9  25:59.8
       4     21  Tyler Whiting             12 26:24.4
       5     23  Jonas Akey                11 26:28.8
       6   ( 25) Clint Sizemore            9  27:12.5
       7   ( 27) Spencer Hince             11 29:51.6

       4.    95  Somerset                                   (25:27.0  127:14.9 4:07.1)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Morgan Svejcar            9  22:29.9
       2     18  Kohen Bonnell             10 25:41.9
       3     20  Jaiden Kohler             10 26:00.1
       4     22  Josh Whitlock             9  26:26.0
       5     24  Ethan Osborn              10 26:37.0
       6   ( 26) Grant Hoff                11 27:47.2
       7   ( 28) Evan Forsberg             9  30:39.5
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                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Grade  Team                      Wave     Time    Pace    
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== =====  ========================= ======== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1161  Sam Thanig               8      St. Croix Falls           bg8th    12:17.1  6:09 
      2    2  903  Konrad Knutson           8      New Richmond              bg8th    12:59.5  6:30 
      3    3 1125  Luke Herink              8      St. Croix Central         bg8th    13:14.8  6:38 
      4    4 1144  Will Traynor             6      St. Croix Central         bg6th    13:16.4  6:39 
      5    5  984  Wyatt Henningsgard       8      Osceola Middle School     bg8th    13:16.5  6:39 
      6    6  978  Dawson Eckerman          7      Osceola Middle School     bg7th    13:21.3  6:41 
      7    7  979  Porter Eckerman          7      Osceola Middle School     bg7th    13:23.5  6:42 
      8    8  841  Kona Lansing             8      Ellsworth                 bg8th    13:35.8  6:48 
      9    9  776  Marcus Bosley            8      Amery Middle School       bg8th    13:39.4  6:50 
     10   10  916  Ethan Rewerts            7      New Richmond              bg7th    13:52.6  6:57 
     11   11 1129  Dylan Koss               8      St. Croix Central         bg8th    14:01.9  7:01 
     12   12 1049  Cayden Peterson          8      Prescott Middle School    bg8th    14:05.0  7:03 
     13   13  915  Breckin Posel            7      New Richmond              bg7th    14:05.7  7:03 
     14   14  976  Kyle Daniels             6      Osceola Middle School     bg6th    14:06.8  7:04 
     15   15  785  Jake Stauner             6      Amery Middle School       bg6th    14:07.9  7:04 
     16   16  898  Jackson Hughes           7      New Richmond              bg7th    14:08.0  7:04 
     17   17  844  Cooper Olson             6      Ellsworth                 bg6th    14:10.2  7:06 
     18   18  994  Kaden Tinney             8      Osceola Middle School     bg8th    14:11.8  7:06 
     19   19  855  Gavin Wittenberg         6      Ellsworth                 bg6th    14:13.3  7:07 
     20   20  975  Sam Backlund             6      Osceola Middle School     bg6th    14:13.9  7:07 
     21   21  884  Hayden Balduc            8      New Richmond              bg8th    14:15.8  7:08 
     22   22 1186  Ian Findley              7      Viking Middle School      bg7th    14:16.4  7:09 
     23   23 1117  Keaton Coach             8      St. Croix Central         bg8th    14:16.4  7:09 
     24   24  784  Alex Lester              8      Amery Middle School       bg8th    14:19.3  7:10 
     25   25  782  Eli Ivey                 6      Amery Middle School       bg6th    14:23.4  7:12 
     26   26  780  Austin Hanson            6      Amery Middle School       bg6th    14:34.2  7:18 
     27   27 1158  Leevi Berg               6      St. Croix Falls           bg6th    14:34.9  7:18 
     28   28 1136  Jeffrey Rinkle           8      St. Croix Central         bg8th    14:38.1  7:20 
     29   29 1041  Aidan Anthony            8      Prescott Middle School    bg8th    14:41.2  7:21 
     30   30 1137  Tyler Roshell            7      St. Croix Central         bg7th    14:42.5  7:22 
     31   31 1139  Aiden Soltis             6      St. Croix Central         bg6th    14:46.4  7:24 
     32   32  917  Evan Sanders             7      New Richmond              bg7th    14:47.8  7:24 
     33   33  920  nolan wayne              7      New Richmond              bg7th    14:48.1  7:24 
     34   34 1159  Copeland Grimes          6      St. Croix Falls           bg6th    14:48.3  7:25 
     35       918  Danny schwartz           7      New Richmond              bg7th    14:49.3  7:25 
     36       902  Luke Kamish              8      New Richmond              bg8th    14:52.8  7:27 
     37   35  992  Jackson Scholz           6      Osceola Middle School     bg6th    14:55.8  7:28 
     38   36 1043  Liam Haeg                7      Prescott Middle School    bg7th    15:06.1  7:34 
     39   37 1048  Brennen Pagenkopf        7      Prescott Middle School    bg7th    15:07.5  7:34 
     40   38 1197  Jasper Van Damme         8      Viking Middle School      bg8th    15:16.1  7:39 
     41   39  840  Riley Lacroix            8      Ellsworth                 bg8th    15:17.7  7:39 
     42   40 1184  Drew Buhr                6      Viking Middle School      bg6th    15:23.2  7:42 
     43   41  831  Joey Emery               6      Ellsworth                 bg6th    15:26.2  7:44 
     44       991  Everett Sauve            6      Osceola Middle School     bg6th    15:27.4  7:44 
     45   42  835  Hunter Halverson         6      Ellsworth                 bg6th    15:30.4  7:46 
     46       889  Benjamin Dittman         8      New Richmond              bg8th    15:33.1  7:47 
     47       985  Charlie Kaiser           6      Osceola Middle School     bg6th    15:33.6  7:47 
     48   43 1046  Chase Kinney             6      Prescott Middle School    bg6th    15:33.8  7:47 
     49   44 1162  Owen Wallace             6      St. Croix Falls           bg6th    15:36.1  7:49 
     50   45  842  Matthew Lundstrom        6      Ellsworth                 bg6th    15:41.6  7:51 
     51   46 1163  Justin Wynne             7      St. Croix Falls           bg7th    15:42.2  7:52 
     52      1138  Lucas Sitzmueller        8      St. Croix Central         bg8th    15:47.1  7:54 
     53       995  Archer Utke              7      Osceola Middle School     bg7th    15:47.2  7:54 
     54      1143  Logan Traynor            8      St. Croix Central         bg8th    15:48.1  7:55 
     55       987  Dillon Koester           7      Osceola Middle School     bg7th    15:50.5  7:56 
     56   47 1183  Brady Bolstad            7      Viking Middle School      bg7th    15:53.3  7:57 
     57       891  Nathan Doehrmann         7      New Richmond              bg7th    15:58.7  8:00 
     58   48 1191  Dempsey McKeever         7      Viking Middle School      bg7th    16:00.6  8:01 
     59       983  Owen Henningsgard        6      Osceola Middle School     bg6th    16:02.4  8:02 
     60   49  787  Colton Waterman          6      Amery Middle School       bg6th    16:05.1  8:03 
     9/19/2020 11:41AM
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                                        Weather: Cloudy, 55°F
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Grade  Team                      Wave     Time    Pace    
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== =====  ========================= ======== ======= ===== 
     61       980  Hunter Giebel            6      Osceola Middle School     bg6th    16:07.6  8:04 
     62      1134  Leo McKenna              6      St. Croix Central         bg6th    16:08.4  8:05 
     63       989  Jaxson Manny             6      Osceola Middle School     bg6th    16:15.4  8:08 
     64      1120  Cole Feyerisen           8      St. Croix Central         bg8th    16:15.4  8:08 
     65       846  Henry Penn               6      Ellsworth                 bg6th    16:21.5  8:11 
     66      1146  Braden Underdahl         7      St. Croix Central         bg7th    16:23.6  8:12 
     67       981  Bennett Gilhousen        7      Osceola Middle School     bg7th    16:25.4  8:13 
     68   50 1160  Chase Steffen            6      St. Croix Falls           bg6th    16:26.7  8:14 
     69       982  Otto Greene              7      Osceola Middle School     bg7th    16:44.0  8:22 
     70       986  Chase Klein              7      Osceola Middle School     bg7th    16:46.4  8:24 
     71      1140  Colin Stout              6      St. Croix Central         bg6th    16:48.8  8:25 
     72   51 1042  Rowan Bauman             6      Prescott Middle School    bg6th    16:49.7  8:25 
     73   52 1188  Michiah George           7      Viking Middle School      bg7th    16:55.7  8:28 
     74       993  Alex Schwederske         6      Osceola Middle School     bg6th    16:59.8  8:30 
     75       905  Matthew LeMay            7      New Richmond              bg7th    17:00.8  8:31 
     76       977  Isaac Dunnom             6      Osceola Middle School     bg6th    17:05.1  8:33 
     77   53 1047  Carter Larsen            6      Prescott Middle School    bg6th    17:14.3  8:38 
     78   54 1198  Joseph Wangen            6      Viking Middle School      bg6th    17:17.2  8:39 
     79      1195  Dylan Smith              6      Viking Middle School      bg6th    17:17.3  8:39 
     80      1185  Hunter Cheever           6      Viking Middle School      bg6th    17:22.5  8:42 
     81   55  779  Carson Dimas             6      Amery Middle School       bg6th    17:33.6  8:47 
     82      1187  Aidan Foster             6      Viking Middle School      bg6th    17:45.7  8:53 
     83      1182  Evan Becker              8      Viking Middle School      bg8th    17:52.6  8:57 
     84       781  Craig Hoffman            6      Amery Middle School       bg6th    17:58.8  9:00 
     85       854  James Willenbring        6      Ellsworth                 bg6th    18:06.1  9:04 
     86       788  David Williamson         8      Amery Middle School       bg8th    18:08.9  9:05 
     87       777  Joey Byrnes              6      Amery Middle School       bg6th    18:18.9  9:10 
     88      1116  Grant Byrd               6      St. Croix Central         bg6th    18:20.7  9:11 
     89       786  Avery Swanson            6      Amery Middle School       bg6th    18:22.8  9:12 
     90       851  Gavin Starbuck           6      Ellsworth                 bg6th    18:30.1  9:16 
     91      1044  Matt Haessly             7      Prescott Middle School    bg7th    18:45.4  9:23 
     92      1147  Brody Withuski           8      St. Croix Central         bg8th    18:48.2  9:25 
     93      1135  Gavin Reetz              7      St. Croix Central         bg7th    18:57.6  9:29 
     94      1051  Wesley Rightman          8      Prescott Middle School    bg8th    18:57.7  9:29 
     95      1123  Evan Gardener            8      St. Croix Central         bg8th    19:08.1  9:35 
     96      1124  Elliot Gardner           7      St. Croix Central         bg7th    19:27.4  9:44 
     97       904  Benjamin Larson          7      New Richmond              bg7th    19:50.8  9:56 
     98       885  Eric Bleck               8      New Richmond              bg8th    19:55.4  9:58 
     99       843  Jayvid Meier             8      Ellsworth                 bg8th    20:04.8 10:03 
    100       853  Kyle VanWatermuelen      6      Ellsworth                 bg6th    20:09.2 10:05 
    101      1194  Wes Roettger             7      Viking Middle School      bg7th    20:18.1 10:10 
    102       838  Clint Hoyer              8      Ellsworth                 bg8th    20:23.7 10:12 
    103      1141  Jack Surine              8      St. Croix Central         bg8th    20:36.9 10:19 
    104       783  Brady Johnson            6      Amery Middle School       bg6th    20:39.6 10:20 
    105      1050  Luke Peterson            8      Prescott Middle School    bg8th    21:15.8 10:38 
    106      1053  Daniel Rumbo             6      Prescott Middle School    bg6th    21:16.2 10:39 
    107       836  Jack Hayes               7      Ellsworth                 bg7th    21:53.1 10:57 
    108      1196  Carson Stehr             8      Viking Middle School      bg8th    22:10.9 11:06 
    109       833  Marshall Funk            7      Ellsworth                 bg7th    22:12.9 11:07 
    110       990  Foster Rosenow           6      Osceola Middle School     bg6th    22:15.5 11:08 
    111       848  Mason Petersen           6      Ellsworth                 bg6th    22:30.1 11:16 
    112       778  Tristan Deleon           6      Amery Middle School       bg6th    22:58.8 11:30 
    113      1055  Andy Schiller            6      Prescott Middle School    bg6th    23:18.4 11:40 
    114       974  Aiden Anderson           6      Osceola Middle School     bg6th    23:40.6 11:51 
    115       830  Trae Christiansen        6      Ellsworth                 bg6th    23:57.9 11:59 
    116      1054  Brayden Sanford          6      Prescott Middle School    bg6th    24:01.5 12:01 
    117      1142  Mitchell Toske           7      St. Croix Central         bg7th    25:50.3 12:56 
    118      1192  Garett Mentink           7      Viking Middle School      bg7th    28:16.7 14:09 
    119      1056  Parker Skeesick          6      Prescott Middle School    bg6th    31:04.6 15:33 
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                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    50  Osceola Middle School                      (13:40.0  68:19.9 0:55.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Wyatt Henningsgard        8  13:16.5
       2      6  Dawson Eckerman           7  13:21.3
       3      7  Porter Eckerman           7  13:23.5
       4     14  Kyle Daniels              6  14:06.8
       5     18  Kaden Tinney              8  14:11.8
       6   ( 20) Sam Backlund              6  14:13.9
       7   ( 35) Jackson Scholz            6  14:55.8

       2.    62  New Richmond                               (13:52.4  69:21.6 1:16.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Konrad Knutson            8  12:59.5
       2     10  Ethan Rewerts             7  13:52.6
       3     13  Breckin Posel             7  14:05.7
       4     16  Jackson Hughes            7  14:08.0
       5     21  Hayden Balduc             8  14:15.8
       6   ( 32) Evan Sanders              7  14:47.8
       7   ( 33) nolan wayne               7  14:48.1

       3.    69  St. Croix Central                          (13:53.6  69:27.6 1:23.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Luke Herink               8  13:14.8
       2      4  Will Traynor              6  13:16.4
       3     11  Dylan Koss                8  14:01.9
       4     23  Keaton Coach              8  14:16.4
       5     28  Jeffrey Rinkle            8  14:38.1
       6   ( 30) Tyler Roshell             7  14:42.5
       7   ( 31) Aiden Soltis              6  14:46.4

       4.    99  Amery Middle School                        (14:12.9  71:04.2 0:54.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Marcus Bosley             8  13:39.4
       2     15  Jake Stauner              6  14:07.9
       3     24  Alex Lester               8  14:19.3
       4     25  Eli Ivey                  6  14:23.4
       5     26  Austin Hanson             6  14:34.2
       6   ( 49) Colton Waterman           6  16:05.1
       7   ( 55) Carson Dimas              6  17:33.6

       5.   124  Ellsworth                                  (14:32.7  72:43.2 1:50.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Kona Lansing              8  13:35.8
       2     17  Cooper Olson              6  14:10.2
       3     19  Gavin Wittenberg          6  14:13.3
       4     39  Riley Lacroix             8  15:17.7
       5     41  Joey Emery                6  15:26.2
       6   ( 42) Hunter Halverson          6  15:30.4
       7   ( 45) Matthew Lundstrom         6  15:41.6

       6.   152  St. Croix Falls                            (14:35.8  72:58.6 3:25.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sam Thanig                8  12:17.1
       2     27  Leevi Berg                6  14:34.9
       3     34  Copeland Grimes           6  14:48.3
       4     44  Owen Wallace              6  15:36.1
       5     46  Justin Wynne              7  15:42.2
       6   ( 50) Chase Steffen             6  16:26.7
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   157  Prescott Middle School                     (14:54.8  74:33.6 1:28.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Cayden Peterson           8  14:05.0
       2     29  Aidan Anthony             8  14:41.2
       3     36  Liam Haeg                 7  15:06.1
       4     37  Brennen Pagenkopf         7  15:07.5
       5     43  Chase Kinney              6  15:33.8
       6   ( 51) Rowan Bauman              6  16:49.7
       7   ( 53) Carter Larsen             6  17:14.3

       8.   195  Viking Middle School                       (15:22.0  76:49.6 1:44.2)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Ian Findley               7  14:16.4
       2     38  Jasper Van Damme          8  15:16.1
       3     40  Drew Buhr                 6  15:23.2
       4     47  Brady Bolstad             7  15:53.3
       5     48  Dempsey McKeever          7  16:00.6
       6   ( 52) Michiah George            7  16:55.7
       7   ( 54) Joseph Wangen             6  17:17.2


